List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Job Specialty:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible list

C00216
HO030-Captain, Fire Suppression

Captain, Fire Suppression

None
2024-04-10 Cert Rule: Statistically Valid Grouping
2024-04-11 Inspection End: 2024-04-15
Score Last Name
1000 smith
983 Sankey
961 Piper
955 Estrada
955 Noble
944 Davis
943 Baker
941 Wehrman
939 Ayers
934 Balzarini
934 Pain
933 Ramirez
932 Ballard
925 Gibbs
924 Abrams
919 Bryant
916 Fogle
914 Silva
911 Carter
905 Yeh
902 Cafferata
901 Yee
898 Baxter
895 Del Grande

Exam Type:
Scope:

List Type:

Duration:

Adoption:

First Name
john

Daniel
Heather
Matthew
Don
Antione
Matthew
Sean
John
Matthew
John
Carlo
Matthew
Christina
Catherine
Scott
Thomas
John
Colin
Corey
Dino
Tyson
Jonathan

Joseph

CBT
FIR

24 Months
2024-04-16

Consistent with Civil Service Rule 313.3.4, the Department of Human Resources will certify to the appointing officer the name
of eligibles who are within a statistically valid grouping/sliding band of scores using a confidence factor of 1.96. The band width
for this eligible list is 13 points.
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895
893
891
883
883
882
882
878
875
873
872
869
867
866
863
861
861
858
858
858
858
857
856
856
855
851
850
850
847
846
844
844
844
842
842
841
839
838

Storey
Schnelker
Maguire
DeJarlais
Filkins
Oxford
Truppa
Bautista
Alba
Lysenko
Lucero
Leonardo
Elias Jr
Johnston
Derammelaere
Burns
McGuigan
Alvarenga
Grimesey
Prakin
Stewart
Samson
Boutilier
Silvestrich
Turner
Thomas
calonico
Lesavoy
Harrington
maravillas
Higgins
Lester
Rivera
Barton
Tuiasosopo
Thornton
Faenzi

McDermott

Eric
Raymond
Stephen
Julie
David
Nick
Jonathan
Jesse
Katherine
George
Cynthia
Octavio
Mariano
Sean

lan

Brian
James
Manuel
Patrick
Todd
Dustin
Catherine
Christopher
Stephen
Tami

Eli
Frederick
Lester
John
aram
Harry
David
Marciel
Marilyn
John
Thomas C
Cynthia

Paul
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835
833
832
832
826
826
824
823
822
818
818
818
816
813
812
806
802
801
799
798
797
793
790
789
786
772
771
764
761
759
753
746
735
700

Truong
Silva
Lopes
Watrous
Marin
Michaelis
Lopez
Honda
Diaz
McDonald Jr
murphy
Parish
Scola
Vieira
Anderson
Simon
Crehan
Jew
Rogers
Camarillo
Fucciolo
Guajardo
Pampanin
Hua

Lam
Walsh
Collins
Phillips
Tibbits
Putt

Wu
Wong
Miles

Flores

Dat
Jeremy
John
Jason
Guadalupe
Luke
Robert
Jonathan
Edwin
Robert
thomas
Jim
Matthew
Michael
Hashim
Ramon
Michael
Lawrence M.
John
Alan
Michael
Michael
Vincent
Scott
Kaiser
Kevin
Brian
Keith
Zachary
Frederick
Allen
Leslie
Richard
John



